

NE/ 1058

MM259.75 /CS0

Step: 1/1

1058

DIAMONT

1 GALLON

2012-2012

10/5/2012

Suffix: Z

Stock#: 0 /CS0

NE/ 1058

MM259.75 /CS0

Step: 1/1

1058

DIAMONT

1 GALLON

UR50	317.90	BC101	1,390.50
BC880	331.90	BC170	2,410.60
BC105	761.60	BC201	3,235.10
BC161	1,212.30	BC171	3,493.60
BC195	1,271.70		
BC805	1,310.10		

NE/ 1058

MM259.75 /CS0

Step: 1/1

1058

DIAMONT

1 GALLON

2012-2012

10/5/2012

UR50	317.90	317.90
BC880	14.00	331.90
BC105	429.70	761.60
BC161	450.70	1,212.30
BC195	59.40	1,271.70
BC805	38.40	1,310.10
BC101	80.40	1,390.50
BC170	1,020.10	2,410.60
BC201	824.50	3,235.10
BC171	258.50	3,493.60